Inter-regionale selectiewedstrijd NK Sprint jun-B

De Vechtsebanen - Utrecht

19 november 2016

Klassement 500-1000mHB
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Jens Hoekstra

Harm Visser

Merijn Scheperkamp
Raoul van Aken

Jur Veenje

Sandor Feenstra
Elwin Jongman
Watse Vermaning
Serge Yoro

Max Vergnes

Max Douma

Sam van Roosendaal

Tijn Smit

22 Thom de Vries

8
4

Sven Kemp

Kenny de Leeuw

28 Jens Salomons

15
31
29

Hugo Uijlenbroek
Wessel Horlings

Len Verbij

34 Jacco Efdé
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Florian Meijer
Bjorn Pals

Max de Graaf
Pim Verhagen
Ruben Demaret

Luwaldo Bommel
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38.54 (1)
38.81 (4
38.74 (3)
38.98 (7)
39.26 (10)
39.01 (®)
38.86 (5)
38.88 (8)
38.67 (2)
39.24 (9)
39.62 (16)
39.53 (13)
39.78 (19)
39.85 (20)
39.43 (12)
39.55 (14)
39.33 (11)
39.65 (17)
40.09 (21)
39.56 (15)
39.70 (18)
40.49 (23)
40.73 (24)
40.95 (26)
40.21 (22)
40.76 (25)
DQ

1:15.87 (1)
1:16.47 (2
1:16.81 (3)
1:17.52 (5)
1:16.99 (4)
1:17.65 (6)
1:18.00 (7)
1:18.48 (8)
1:19.10 (12)
1:19.29 (14)
1:18.59 (9)
1:19.10 (12)
1:18.75 (20)
1:19.07 (11)
1:20.14 (18)
1:19.91 (16)
1:20.38 (20)
1:20.16 (29)
1:19.68 (15)
1:20.76 (21)
1:21.78 (25)
1:21.57 (24)
1:21.11 (23)
1:20.81 (22)
1:23.65 (27)
1:23.50 (26)
1:20.06 (17)

76.475
77.045
77.145
77.740
77.755
77.835
77.860
78.120
78.220
78.885
78.915
79.080
79.155
79.385
79.500
79.505
79.520
79.730
79.930
79.940
80.590
81.275
81.285
81.355
82.035
82.510
40.030
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